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ROSENVOGEL
pisco / lillet rose / elderflower / lime / cucumber /
rose-lemonade / soda
9,50
GIPSY ORANGE

mandarin liqueur / lillet blanc / homemade orange-syrup /
dry tonic / soda
9,50
LIMONATA
homemade limoncello / homemade orange-syrup / lemon /

crémant / soda
10,50

HAUSMARKE
white port wine / falernum / elderflower / lemon /
grapefruit bitters / dry tonic / raspberry dust
10,50

DC APPLE TINI
koskenkorva vodka / calvados liqueur / granny smith /

lemon

11,50
DPRUNKEN COW



SPARKLING COCKTAILS

OLD CUBAN

barcardi 8y / mint / lime / angostura / crémant
15,50

DC PORN STAR
dc vanilla vodka / homemade passionfruit falernum /

vanilla sugar / fresh passionfruit / lime / crémant
17,50

FRENCH KISS

apricot brandy / raspberry / ginger beer / crémant
13,50

PIMM’S ROYAL

pimm’s No1. / cucumber / apple / raspberry dust / crémant
13,50

RITZ 75

hayman’s gin / mandarin liqueur / lemon / crémant
14,50



DC HOUSE COCKTAILS

SMOKE & SALT
blanco tequila / san cosme mezcal'/ homemade grapefruit

cordial / smokey salt spray / lime / bitters
14,50

BASIL KING MANGO

hayman’s gin / mango / lime / basil / orange juice
13,50

MAXVORSTADTVEILCHEN

pisco / lillet blanc / violet liqueur / lime / grapefruit bitters
12,50

DUKE OF BUCKINGHAM
duke gin / pink grapefruit / homemade lemongrass-coriander

seed-syrup / lemon / angostura / soda
14,50

SCHMETTERLING AUF EIS

hayman’s gin / cherry heering / amaretto / raspberry / lemon
12,50

GIN & JUICE
aperol / hayman’s gin / homemade orange-syrup / lemon /
crodino / black currant
13,50
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D.C. HOUSE COCKTAILS

BLOOD & FIRE

reposado tequila / ancho reyes /
homemade hibiscus syrup / lime
13,50

RASPBERRY GINGER LEMONADE

koskenkorva vodka / raspberry / homemade ginger syrup
12,50

DC ESPRESSO MARTINI

vanilla vodka / centenario cafe / sugar / hausbrandt espresso
15,50

BOXING COW

coghac / ron centenario 5y / cherry heering / lime /
homemade passionfruit falernum
17,50

OAXACAN OLD FASHIONED

san cosme mezcal / blanco tequila / jalapeno /

agave / orange bitters
16,50



CARIBBEAN COCKTAILS

PINA COLADA

remedy pineapple rum / coconut milk / fresh pineapple
15,50

MOJITO

havana 3y / mint / lime / soda
13,50

CORN & OIL

ron centenario 5y / falernum / angostura / lime
14,50

REVIVAL ARTS

rhum agricole 55% / ron centenario 5y /
homemade passionfruit falernum / bitters / lime

17,50

HEMINGWAY SPECIAL

havana 3y / maraschino / lime / pink grapefruit
13,50

ROYAL BERMUDA YACHT CLUB
ron centenario 5y / falernum / triple sec /
angostura / lime
14,50

Tl PUNCH

rhum-agricole 55% / cane sugar / lime
16,50

RUNKEN COW



OLD & FORGOTTEN

MARTINEZ

hayman’s gin / sweet vermouth / maraschino / bitters
15,50

BRANDY CRUSTA

brandy / orange curacao / lemon / bitters
15,50

EAST INDIA COCKTAIL
brandy / orange curacao / maraschino / angostura / raspberry
14,50

SCOFFLAW
buffalo trace bourbon / dry vermouth / grenadine / lemon / angostura
16,50

THE FORD COCKTAIL
hayman’s old tom gin / dry vermouth / bénédictine / orange
bitters
13,50

BLOOD & SAND

scotch / sweet vermouth / cherry heering / fresh orange juice
13,50



.r-\rﬁ"'l_

OLD & FORGOTTEN

CORPSE REVIVER #2

hayman’s gin / triple sec / lillet blanc / absinth / lemon
15,50

THE MONKEY GLAND

hayman’s gin / absinth / orange juice / grenadine
14,50

MAPLE OLD FASHIONED

woodford reserve bourbon / maple syrup / orange bitters
17,50

AVIATION

hayman’s gin / maraschino / violet liqueur / lemon
15,50

GREENPOINT

rye whiskey / chartreuse jaune / punt e mes / orange bitters / angostura
17,50

VIEUX CARRE

cognhac / rye whiskey / sweet vermouth / bénédictine / bitters
17,50

DRUNKEN COW -



SOUR’'S/ FiIzZZ :

BOSTON SOUR

buffalo trace bourbon / lemon / sugar /
egg white
14,50

CUCUMBER FI1ZZ

duke gin / egg white / fresh cucumber / lemon / soda
14,50

APEROL SOUR

aperol / lemon / fresh orange juice / sugar
12,50

PISCO SOUR

pisco / lemon / sugar / egg white / angostura
12,50

CLASSIC MARGARITA

blanco tequila / triple sec / lime / sea salt
13,50

SLOE GIN FIZZ

hayman’s sloe gin / lemon / sugar / soda
12,50

MEZCAL SOUR

san cosme mezcal / lime / agave / pineapple / bitters
15,50



GINGER BEER DRINKS;"

HELSINKI MULE

koskenkorva vodka / cucumber / homemade ginger beer
13,50

DARK & STORMY

ron centenario 5y / angostura / homemade ginger beer
13,50

MAMIE TAYLOR

scotch / angostura / homemade ginger. beer
13,50

MEZCAL MULE (smoky)

san cosme mezcal / fresh passionfruit / lime / homemade ginger beer
15,50

MUNICH MULE

duke gin / mint / cucumber / homemade ginger beer
13,50



LONGDRINKS & HIGHBALLS

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE

jack daniels / triple sec / lime /
lemon - lemonade

11,50

RYE BUCK
rye whiskey / ginger syrup /
lime / angostura / soda

12,50

GIN TONIC CLASSIC

hayman’s gin/ lime / schweppes tonic (2)
11,50

CUBA LIBRE

havanna 3y / lime / coca cola (3) (6)
11,50

VERMOUTH TONIC
sweet vermouth / orange-zest / schweppes dry tonic (2)
10,50

BATANGA
blanco tequila / lime / coca cola (3) (6)
fleur de sel
11,50
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MOCKTAILS

PASSIONFRUIT SMASH
mint / mango / passionfruit / lime / soda
8,50

GREEN BEETLE
fresh cucumber / elderflower / lemon / apple juice /
dry tonic / raspberry dust
8,50

D.C. LIMO
homemade lemongras-coriander-seed syrup / passionfruit /
fresh pink grapefruit / lemon / soda
8,50

ITALIAN GANGSTA

homemade orange-syrup / fresh pink grapefruit /

cranberry / fill up with crodino
9,50

GINGER SCHORLE

homemade ginger beer / lime / soda
7,50



LETS TALK
ABOUT A DRINK, €O

DUKE & TONIC
duke gin / schweppes indian tonic (2) /
orange zest

13,50

SIPSMITH & TONIC
sipsmith gin / schweppes indian tonic (2)/
lime
13,50

GIN MARE & TONIC

gin mare / fever tree mediterranean tonic (2)/
rosemary / olive
15,50

FORD’'S & TONIC

ford’s gin / fever tree indian tonic (2) /
lemon zest
14,50

GET LOW G&T
5ml haymans small gin / lime / fill up with fever tree
tonic (2)
( car drivers G&T ca. 5% alc.)
13,50

DRUNKEN COW - BURGER - COCKTAIL - STEAK



TEQUILA / MEZCAL

EL JIMADOR BLANCO 7,50
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO 7,50
CORRALEJO ANEJO 10,50
CORRALEJO REPOSADO 9,50
SAN COSME MEZCAL DEL 9,50
MAGUE VIDA MEZCAL 10,50
(unit price 4cl)
SCHNAPPS

LANTENHAMMER_MARILLE 2cl 6,50
LANTENHAMMER_SCHLEHE 2cl 6,50

LANTENHAMMER_WILLIAMSBIRNE 2cl 6,50
LANTENHAMMER_WALDHIMBEER  2cl 6,50

LANTENHAMMER_HASELNUSS 2cl 6,50
FASSBIND ALTE PFLAUME 4cl 10,50
RUM / RHUM
RON CENTENARIO 5Y 7,50
HAVANA 7Y 8,50
BARCELO IMPERIAL 7,50
GUATEMALA XO 13,50
DICTADOR 12Y 10,50
VERITAS BLENDED RUM 7,50
HAMPDEN PURE SINGLE 14,50
BACARDI 8Y 8,50

(unit price 4cl)
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WHISKEY 7 WHISKY

JAMESON
TYRCONNELL

CONNEMARA
BLACK BOTTLE

LAPHROIG QUARTER CASK
ARDBEG 10Y

OBAN 14Y

BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD
CAOL ILA 12Y

(unit price 4cl)

BOURBON / RYE

BUFFALO TRACE
WOODFORD RESERVE
KNOB CREEK

BASIL HAYDEN'S
SAZERAC RYE

JACK DANIEL’S RYE
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE
KNOB CREEK RYE
MICHTERS RYE

(unit price 4cl)

Nl

IRNEER i
JNKEN C

7,50
8,50

8,50
7,50

11,50
13,50
15,50
15,50
13,50

8,50
9,50
8,50
9,50
16,50
8,50
9,50
10,50
13,50



D.C. MILCHSHAKES

POP CARAMELO SHAKE

milk / vanilla ice cream / caramel / caramel-popcorn
8,50

with vanilla-liqueur + 3,50

BANANA SHAKE

milk / banana / vanilla ice cream
8,50

with banana-liqueur + 3,50

STRAWBERRY SHAKE

milk / strawberrys / strawberry ice cream
8,50

with likor 43 + 3,50

XOXO BOURBON SHAKE

milk / chocolate ice cream / malt / whiskey

11,50



CHAMPAGNER / CREMANT

FRANCOIS SECONDE BRUT 0,1l 17,50
FRANCOIS SECONDE BRUT 0,75l 115,00
CREMANT JEAN MARIE 0,1l 10,50
CREMANT JEAN MARIE 0,751 65,00
WHITE WINE GLASS
GUTZLER 0,21 /1,0l 7,50/ 35,00
grauer burgunder, QW
IGLER 0,21 / 0,751 9,50 / 32,00
sauvignon blanc, QW
DI LEONARDO 0,21/ 0,75l 8,50 / 28,00
chardonnay, grave del friuli,
DOC
RED WINE GLASS
CANICATTI 0,2l /0,751 7,50/ 25,00
nero d‘ avola, IGT
AMEZOLA 0,21 /0,75 9,50 / 32,00

rioja crianza, DOP
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WHITE WINE BOTTLES

MARANGONA 0,75l
lugana, DOB, kbA

JORDAN 0,75l

chardonnay / barrel fermented
stellenbosch, WO

LE PIERRIER 0,75l
sancerre blanc, AOP

RED WINE BOTTLES

IGLER MAXIMUS 0,75l
cuvée, QW

PACENTI 0,75l
rosso di montalcino, DOCG
BRADGATE 0,75l
syrah, stellenbosch, WO

RAATS DOLOMITE 0,75l

cabarnet franc, stellenbosch, WO

DRUNKEN COW -

36,00

42,00

49,00

49,00

55,00

32,00

42,00



BEER

PILSENER URQUELL
STARNBERGER HELL

“JEVER FUN ALKOHOLFREI
GOSSER NATUR RADLER
HOPF WEISSBIER HELL
HOPF WEISSBIER DUNKEL
HOPF RUSSN
HOPF WEISSBIER‘ALKOHOLFREI
CREW REPUBFIC IYF W.C. IPA

' SOFTDRINKS

EIZBACH COLA MIX )

EIZBACH ORANGENLIMONADE
EIZBACH ZITRONENLIMONADE
EIZBACH ROSENLIMONADE
COCA COLA 3, (6

COKE LIGHT @), @), 5)

COKE ZERO @), (6), 5)

SCHWEPPES INDIAN / DRY TONIC @

SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE o
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC 2

0,33l
0,33l
0,33l
0,33l
0,5l
0,5l
0,5
0,5
0,33l

0,33l
0,33l
0,33l
0,33l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC ¢ 0,2l
MUNCHNER TAFELWASSER 0,251 3,50 / 0,51
VOSLAUER MINERALWASSER stil/ spritzig 0,_75I"

SAFTE & NEKTARE VON WOLFRA

apfelsaft naturtrib / orange / ananas /

0,3l

johannisbeere / maracuja / rhabarber / cranberry

SAFTSCHORLE

0,4L

-

4,80
4,80
4,80
4,80
6,20
6,20
6,20
6,20
7,50

4,30
4,30
4,30
4,30
3,70
3,70
3,70
3,70
3,70
5,50
5,50

O,

."8,50

5,50

4,30

(1) konservierungsstoffe (2) chininhaltig'-(B) mit farbstoff

(5) saccharose & glukose (6) koffeinhaltig
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HAUSBRAND
COFFEE

ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO DOPPIO
CAPPUCCINO

BARFOOD & CO.

SMALL BOWL OLIVES

DC - BEEF JERKEY 50g / 100g
BAG KETTLE CHIPS MINI
GUMMY BURGER

TAXI-CALL

PEN AND PAPER

PLASTER / PATCH

TOOTHPICK

3,50
4,50
4,50

5,50
5,50 / 9,50
3,50

0,50

FOR FREE
FOR FREE
FOR FREE
FOR FREE
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HOURS OF OPENING:

MONDAY - FRIDAY / 11.30-2 PM
MONDAY - SATURDAY FROM 5 PM

KITCHEN :
MONDAY - THURSDAY TILL 10 PM
FRIDAY / SATURDAY TILL 11 PM

OWNER: MICHAEL PETERSEN
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